
Human Resources Department

2024-2025 Teacher Assistant (TA) Calendar Days
The school calendar is designed for 215 days of work for 10-month staff. Teacher Assistants are
10-month staff who only work 205 days in accordance with Board of Education Policy 7500. In
compliance with this policy, Teacher Assistants will not work and are not paid for the ten days
listed below. Teacher Assistants should continue to follow the academic school calendar for
students and 10-month employees as listed on the district website unless otherwise instructed.
The first day of work for Teacher Assistants will be on Monday, August 19, 2024.

On the days listed below, Teacher Assistants will not work and do not receive pay.

Friday, August 16, 2024

Tuesday, August 20, 2024

Wednesday, August 21, 2024

Monday, October 7, 2024

Thursday, January 2, 2025

Friday, January 3, 2025

Tuesday, January 21, 2025

Thursday, April 17, 2025

Monday, April 21, 2025

Thursday, June 12, 2025

4/8/2024


